
Company Name: Contact Person: Address City State ZIP Phone: Email:
Misfits Construction Company John Thomas 333 South Wabash Avenue, Suite 2700 CHICAGO Illinois 60605 312-420-5041 JohnThomas@misfitsconstruction.com
Electric Pump Aaron Weppler 4280 E 14th St Des Moines Iowa 50313 515-265-2222 aweppler@electricpump.com
Foundation Mechanics Juan Lopez 604 West Catalpa Ave Chicago Illinois 60656 312-961-5517 juan@foundationmech.com
Chicagolandconstruction.com Bo Kim P.O. Box 3533 Peoria Illinois 61612 331-520-5520 bodedi3@aol.com
Paul Borg Construction Company DIPESH THAKKAR 2007 S. Marshall Boulevard Chicago Illinois 60623-6062 312-369-0305 dipesh@paulborgconstruction.com
Tsurumi (America), Inc. Joe Ranieri 1625 Fullerton Ct Glendale Heights Illinois 60139 630-306-7242 josephr@tsurumiamerica.com
Marc Kresmery Construction LLC Marc Kresmery 1725 Weld Road Elgin Illinois 60123 847-909-0909 marc@kresmery.com
Paul Borg Construction Company DIPESH THAKKAR 2007 S. Marshall Boulevard Chicago Illinois 60623-6062 312-369-0305 dipesh@paulborgconstruction.com
Berger Contractors, Inc. Joel Avitia 1205 Garland Road Wauconda Illinois 60084 847-526-5457 Javitia@bergercontractors.com
Joseph J. Henderson & Son, Inc. David Henderson 4288 Old Grand Avenue Gurnee Illinois 60031 847-244-3222 estimating@jjhenderson.com
Universal Projects Nursultan Mavlianbek Uulu 1236 CATALINA CT Schaumburg Illinois 60173 847-921-0084 munkg92@gmail.com
Peterson and Matz, Inc. Cathy Piazza 757 S. 8th Street West Dundee Illinois 60118 847-844-4405 cathy.piazza@petersonandmatz.com
Independent Mechanical Chris Olson 2671 United Lane Elk Grove Village Illinois 60007 773-908-5343 colson@independentmech.com
PWXPress Mary Miller 1900 Coffeeport Rd Jacksonville Florida 32208 040-412-3452 bids@pwxpress.com
Integrated Demolition Service, LLC Jeffrey Griffard 1312 Prospect Ave Willow Springs Illinois 60480 708-606-6942 jeff@integrateddemolition.com
Eplan Josh Couch 1400 Forum Blvd. Columbia Missouri 65202 877-666-2666 eplan@eplanbidding.com
Drydon Equipment Mike Mulcahy 2110 Viewside Dr. New Lenox Illinois 60451 630-200-2874 mmulcahy@drydon.com
The green thumbers Austin 3030 Brady st Davenport Iowa 52803 563-529-2063 austin@thegreenthumbers.com
Newcastle Electric, Inc. Nick Curkov 1505 INDUSTRIAL DR ITASCA Illinois 60143 847-313-1148 nickc@ncelectric.net
John Burns Construction Michelle Payer Martens 999 Oakmont Plaza Dr. Westmont Illinois 60559 708-638-7416 mpayer@jbcco.com
ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson 3825 Edwards Rd Cincinnati Ohio 45209 800-059-2059 content@constructconnect.com
ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800 Cincinnati Ohio 45209 800-059-2059 content@constructconnect.com
Dodge Construction Network Spencer Mantalaba 2860 S State Hwy 161, Ste. 160 #501 Grand Prairie Texas 75052 844-826-3826 spencer.mantalaba@construction.com
Connelly Electric Co. Dan Divane 40 S. Addison Rd., Suite 100 Addiosn Illinois 60101 847-814-7143 dan.divane@connellyelectric.com
Blackridge Research & consulting Venkatesh Siva 4041 w Hollow Creek Drive, Peoria Illinois 61615 917-993-7467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
Foundation Mechanics LLC Calli Catanese 8604 West Catalpa Ave., Suite 907 Chicago Illinois 60656 773-234-3087 calli@foundationmech.com
Trotter and Associates, Inc. Jillian Kiss 40W201 Wasco Road St. Charles Illinois 60175 630-587-0470 j.kiss@trotter-inc.com
Bidnet Kurt Bidnet 15 British American Blvd Latham New York 12110 800-997-1997 gbs@bidnet.com
Dahme Mechanical Industries Kris Komorn 610 South Arthur Avenue Arlington Heights Illinois 60005 847-212-1147 kkomorn@dmi-inc.net
North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Eric Johnson PO Box 40445 Grand Junction Colorado 81504 302-450-1923 sourcemanagement@napc.me
DataBid Julie 433 Penn St Newtown Pennsylvania 18940 888-929-3282 julie@databid.com
Deltek Source Management 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon Virginia 20171 206-009-9500 sourcemanagement@deltek.com
Manusos General Contracting, Inc. Jamie McKeown 91 Christopher Way Fox Lake Illinois 60020 847-973-0600 manusos@manusosinc.com
Flow-Technics, Inc. Mike Carney 181 Ontario Street Frankfort Illinois 60423 815-277-2600 mcarney@flowtechnics.com



TRI-R Systems Incorporated Tim Smith 1804 E Lincoln Hwy Dekalb Illinois 60115 630-514-6785 tsmith@tri-rsystems.com
Bolder Contractors, Inc. Doug Abbey 316 Cary Point Drive Cary Illinois 60013 847-236-0785 doug_abbey@yahoo.com
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